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Port of Oakland 

Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 

530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

 

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting  

RFP No. 20-21/21 – Websites Redesign and Maintenance 

Date: 4/15/2021  

Time: 1:00 P.M. (Pacific Time)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 

# Name  Company  Phone Number Email  

1 Ben Wu Port of Oakland 510-627-1354 bwu@portoakland.com 

2 Kyle Mobley Port of Oakland (510) 563-6588 kmobley@portoakland.com 

3 Eva Chiu Port of Oakland (510) 627-1526 echiu@portoakland.com 

4 Andrew Hwang Port of Oakland (510) 627-1103 ahwang@portoakland.com 

5 John Albrecht Port of Oakland (510) 563-2898 jalbecht@portoakland.com 

6 Robert Bernardo Port of Oakland (510) 627-1401 rbernardo@portoakland.com 

7 Adrienne Massey Port of Oakland (510) 627-1445 amassey@portoakland.com 

8 Luana Espana Port of Oakland (510) 627-1377 lespana@portoakland.com 

9 Connie Ng-Wong Port of Oakland (510) 627-1390 cng-wong@portoakland.com 

10 Dean Haddock 10up   dean@10up.com 

11 Steve Strange Accenture    Stephen.strange@accenture.com 

12 Brian Gagnon  Acquia   Brian.gagnon@acquia.com 

13 Tim Palmer Acquia   tim.palmer@acquia.com 

14 Elisa Meagher Amazon   meaghere@amazon.com 
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15 Mimi Nguyen-Farr Amazon Web Service   ngmimi@amazon.com 

16 Steven LaGow Americaneagle.com   steven.lagow@americaneagle.com 

17 Jason Meyer  Argil DX   jason.meyer@argildx.com 

18 Scott Sorel Argil DX   scott.sorel@argildx.com 

19 Cynthia Peterson Aukema & Associates   cynthia@aukemaassociates.com 

20 Maryna Ozhohanych Bachoo Design   maryna.o@bachoodesign.com 

21 Stephen Carroll barefoot solutions  Stephen.carroll@barefootsolutions.com 

22 Scott Danish BayCreative   scott@baycreative.com 

23 Jarrod Tredway Beyond  jarrod@bynd.com 

24 Kathryn Danielson Beyond  kathryn.danielson@bynd.com 

25 Matt Iliffe Beyond  matt@bynd.com 

26 Richard Foster  Beyond  Richard.foster@bynd.com 

27 Victor Tolosa Beyond  victor@bynd.com 

28 Adam Brazg Bilberrry  adam@bilberrry.com 

29 Arthur Shwab Bilberrry  arthur@bilberrry.com 

30 Corey Lewis BLACK FLAG CREATIVE  corey@blackflagcreative.com 

31 Joan De Maria Chapter Three  joan@chapterthree.com 

32 John Faber Chapter Three  John@chapterthree.com 

33 Mike Madison Chapter Three  Michael@chapterthree.com 

34 Tim Sexton CherryRoad Technologies  tsexton@cherryroad.com 

35 James Burns Ciniva  james@ciniva.com 

36 Mike Waters Ciniva  mike@ciniva.com 

37 Matt Mroz Ciniva   matt@ciniva.com 

38 Dave Devencenzi circa now  dave.devencenzi@circa-now.com 

39 Kelly Tetterton Clarity Partners  k.tetterton@claritypartners.com 

40 Amel Sakanovic Current360, Inc.  amel@markedquery.com 
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41 Kati Parrish Current360, Inc.  kati@current360.com 

42 Cem Ulger Digital Solution Partners Inc.   cem.ulger@digitalsolutionpartners.com 

43 Ant Da Silva DPDK  ant.da.silva@dpdk.com 

44 Bill Marks DPDK  bill.marks@dpdk.com 

45 Carl Pirie Effectual  carl.pirie@effectual.com 

46 Danny Crumpton EnlightWorks  danny@enlightworks.com 

47 Oleg Guryanov Evrone  og@evrone.com 

48 Emily Price eWay Corp  Emily.price@ewaycorp.com 

49 Ivy Teng Lei Exygy  ivy.tenglei@exygy.com 

50 Roshen Sethna Exygy  Roshen.sethna@exygy.com 

51 Alicia Rogers Forum One Communications  arogers@forumone.com 

52 Kerry Greer Forum One Communications  kgreer@forumone.com 

53 Buster Pike Hydro Studios  buster.pike@hydrostudios.com 

54 Cynthia Colmenares Jack Frost Design  Cynthia@jackfrostdesign.com 

55 Jim Tormey JesseJames Creative  jtormey@jjcreative.com 

56 Kari Olivier Jute Creative  kari@jutecreative.com 

57 Nick Dechenne Jute Creative  Nick@jutecreative.com 

58 Andrew Mallis Kalamuna  mallis@kalamuna.com 

59 Jaida Regan Kalamuna  jaida@kalamuna.com 

60 Daniel Reider lowercase productions   daniel@lowercaseproductions.com 

61 Deven Cao Materiell  dc@materiell.com 

62 Jeremy Englert Materiell  je@materiell.com 

63 Laura Hanrahan Materiell  lh@materiell.com 

64 Susan Daniero Materiell  sd@materiell.com 

65 Mirza Munna MazeGeek Inc.  mirza.ghalib@mazegeek.com 

66 Deanna Chow Trotter MIG, Inc.   dchowtrotter@migcom.com 
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67 Gary Pyskacek MIG, Inc.   gpyskacek@migcom.com 

68 Steve Kokotas MIG, Inc.   stevek@migcom.com 

69 Elena Prostova Miles Partnership  elena.prostova@milespartnership.com 

70 Steve Herz Moonstone Interactive  sherz@msinteractive.com 

71 Marc Fields 
Neumeric Technologies 
Corporation 

 marc@ntc-us.com 

72 Steve Stich Optimizely   steve.stich@optimizely.com 

73 Karla Ebert Pantheon  karla.ebert@pantheon.io 

74  Pixel by Inch Design  creative@pxidesign.com 

75 Tyler Coffin Planeteria Media  tyler@planeteria.com 

76 Esten Sesto Project6 Design  esten@project6.com 

77 Chris O'Donnell Promet Source  chrisod@prometsource.com 

78 Alex Robin Rannsolve   alex.robin@rannsolve.com 

79 Joseph Nagrant Revize Government Websites  joseph.nagrant@revize.com 

80 Eric von Pingel Smallnormous  evp@smallnormous.com 

81 Raj Srivastav Software Developers Inc.  raj@sdi.la 

82 Greg Szimonisz SPINX Digital  greg.szimonisz@spinxdigital.com 

83 Drew Jayhan Stellar Agency   drew@stellaragency.com 

84 Eric Adams Stellar Agency   eric@stellaragency.com 

85 Marc Van Marter Stellar Agency   marc@stellaragency.com 

86 Robert Inchausti TEDIVO LLC  robert@tedivo.com 

87 Raj Tyagi Tenddo   raj@tenddo.com 

88 Lauren Brady Unleashed Technologies  lbrady@unleashed-technologies.com 

89 Dan Zarembski Weblinx   dan@weblinxinc.com 

90 Taso Zografos  ZDEVCO  tasozografos@zdevco.com 

 


